2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
FE1L—ABR 2023/03/26 10:40 .
L—2 BsamRE 11:13:13
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
11 45.959 +0.709 11:21:43.138
(1-b-8) [FL Tt 12 45.564 +0.314  11:22:28.702
1 48.838 +4.160 11:14:04.924 13 45.634 +0.384 11:23:14.336
45.459 +0.781 11:14:50.383 14 46.878 +1.628 11:24:01.214
3 45.426 +0.748 11:15:35.809 15 47.689 +2.439 11:24:48.903
4 44.825 +0.147 11:16:20.634 16 46.545 +1.295 11:25:35.448
5 44.794 +0.116  11:17:05.428
6 44.810 +0.132 11:17:50.238 (1-b-1) bt
7 44,915 +0.237 11:18:35.153 1 47.535 +2.640 11:14:03.381
8 44.678 11:19:19.831 2 45.309 +0.414 11:14:48.690
9 44.906 +0.228  11:20:04.737 3 45.265 +0.370  11:15:33.955
10 45.290 +0.612 11:20:50.027 4 44.917 +0.022 11:16:18.872
11 44.885 +0.207 11:21:34.912 5 44.954 +0.059 11:17:03.826
12 45.469 +0.791  11:22:20.381 6 45.432 +0.537  11:17:49.258
13 45.710 +1.032 11:23:06.091 7 45.016 +0.121 11:18:34.274
14 44.929 +0.251  11:23:51.020 8 44.895 11:19:19.169
15 46.911 +2.233 11:24:37.931 9 45.061 +0.166 11:20:04.230
16 45.347 +0.669 11:25:23.278 10 45.430 +0.535 11:20:49.660
11 44.918 +0.023  11:21:34.578
(1-b-3) ¢, 12 45.577 +0.682  11:22:20.155
1 47.653 +2.638 11:14:02.699 13 45.365 +0.470 11:23:05.520
2 45.047 +0.032 11:14:47.746 14 45.287 +0.392 11:23:50.807
3 45.096 +0.081 11:15:32.842 15 49.600 +4.705 11:24:40.407
4 45.155 +0.140 11:16:17.997 16 46.197 +1.302 11:25:26.604
5 45.015 11:17:03.012
6 45.134 +0.119 11:17:48.146 (1-b-6) US%
7 45.157 +0.142  11:18:33.303 1 49.273 +3.814  11:14:05.950
8 45.154 +0.139 11:19:18.457 2 46.568 +1.109 11:14:52.518
9 45.233 +0.218 11:20:03.690 3 46.376 +0.917 11:15:38.894
10 45.224 +0.209 11:20:48.914 4 47.460 +2.001 11:16:26.354
11 45.016 +0.001 11:21:33.930 5 45.459 11:17:11.813
12 45.991 +0.976  11:22:19.921 6 45.678 +0.219  11:17:57.491
13 45.155 +0.140 11:23:05.076 7 46.514 +1.055 11:18:44.005
14 45.197 +0.182 11:23:50.273 8 45.568 +0.109 11:19:29.573
15 48.078 +3.063  11:24:38.351 9 45.467 +0.008  11:20:15.040
16 45.903 +0.888 11:25:24.254 10 46.398 +0.939 11:21:01.438
11 47.926 +2.467  11:21:49.364
(1-b10) PEBA 12 46.472 +1.013  11:22:35.836
1 50.157 +5.093 11:14:05.740 13 46.098 +0.639 11:23:21.934
46.212 +1.148 11:14:51.952 14 45.717 +0.258 11:24:07.651
3 45.861 +0.797 11:15:37.813 15 45.545 +0.086 11:24:53.196
4 49.994 +4.930 11:16:27.807 16 45.542 +0.083 11:25:38.738
5 45.094 +0.030  11:17:12.901
6 45.147 +0.083 11:17:58.048 (1-b-5) 33'E
7 45.407 +0.343  11:18:43.455 1 50.485 +5.367  11:14:04.291
8 45.136 +0.072 11:19:28.591 2 47.452 +2.334 11:14:51.743
9 45.064 11:20:13.655 3 46.710 +1.592 11:15:38.453
10 45.281 +0.217  11:20:58.936 4 56.224 +11.106  11:16:34.677
11 45.906 +0.842 11:21:44.842 5 46.179 +1.061 11:17:20.856
12 45.602 +0.538 11:22:30.444 6 46.110 +0.992 11:18:06.966
13 45.581 +0.517 11:23:16.025 7 45.802 +0.684 11:18:52.768
14 45.536 +0.472 11:24:01.561 8 46.586 +1.468 11:19:39.354
15 46.045 +0.981 11:24:47.606 9 45.785 +0.667  11:20:25.139
16 45.456 +0.392 11:25:33.062 10 46.181 +1.063 11:21:11.320
11 45.692 +0.574 11:21:57.012
(1-b-9) B LE 12 45.428 +0.310  11:22:42.440
1 49.632 +4.382 11:14:04.673 13 45.118 11:23:27.558
2 46.238 +0.988 11:14:50.911 14 45.462 +0.344 11:24:13.020
3 46.124 +0.874 11:15:37.035 15 45.651 +0.533 11:24:58.671
4 46.030 +0.780 11:16:23.065 16 45.451 +0.333 11:25:44.122
5 45.353 +0.103  11:17:08.418
6 45.250 11:17:53.668
7 46.189 +0.939  11:18:39.857
8 45.609 +0.359  11:19:25.466
9 45.648 +0.398  11:20:11.114
10 46.065 +0.815 11:20:57.179
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